Plagskuet Dorthealyst 2021

FELL

Hoppe —3 ar
Bakkely Lucia
22.05.2018
Far:

Mor:

Morfar:
Udstiller:

Opdreetter:

Hoppe, sort
BAKKELY HEARTBREAKER
Drybarrows Lill |l

HELTONDALE MAJOR Il

FP6625

FP804*
FP70271

FP50537C*

Stutteri Bakkely v/Karina Lauridsen, Regstrup

Udstiller

Point: 8-8-8-8-8

Placering: 1 af 1

Hoppe —2 ar
Savannah
11.05.2019
Far:

Mor:

Morfar:
Udstiller:

Opdreetter:

Hoppe, brun

WELLBROW LANCASHIRE LAD
Bybeck Molly

MURTHWAITE TIMOTHY
Anette Madsen, Mgrkgv

Malena Mglgaard

Point:7-7-7-7-7

Placering: 1 af 1

FP6791

FP71670C*
FP5702

FP70695C*



Hingst -2 ar
MILESAWAY HENDRICKS 826027FP0073197

18.07.2019 Hingst, sort

Far: WILDHOEVE STAN 528014201200881*
Mor: Milesaway Caol lla FP5882

Morfar: BRACKLINN JACK DANIELS FP71470C*
Udstiller: Stutteri Spirhgj v/Stina Banke Noer, Regstrup

Opdraetter: Stutteri Milesaway v/Pia Aagaard Bach Hansen
Point:8-7-8-8-8

Placering: 1 af 1



